
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115BD-00100 M2168353

023.78

ROYAL MOBILE VILLA, SPACE 126, MS SERIAL #
ALB030982OR A/B, Home ID 317856 ON REAL ACCT
2S115BD-00100, PERSONAL MS

              
                 
                   
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
FEE-MFD DWELLING

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

16.0516.05

8.738.73

283.09283.09

56.7456.74

$364.61$364.61

127.57127.57

5.485.48

3.983.98

86.5486.54

0.000.00

36.1236.12

38.5838.58

13.9413.94

5.115.11

5.455.45

25.5325.53

36.3136.31

4.684.68

10.0010.00

$399.29$399.29

101.70101.70

5.525.52

3.923.92

26.6826.68

22.8222.82

$160.64$160.64

$924.54$924.54

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
MFD STRUCT
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

97,860 97,860

97,860 97,860

55,090 55,090

92,920 92,920

92,920 92,920

56,740 56,740

$885.99$885.99 $924.54$924.54

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $896.80$896.80

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$27.74$27.74

$12.33$12.33

$0.00$0.00

$896.80$896.80

$604.03$604.03

$308.18$308.18

M2168353

SITUS: 11772 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 126

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$896.80$896.80

$604.03$604.03

$308.18$308.18

              
                 
                   
              

SITUS: 11772 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 126




